COACH
RODRIGUEZ-LUGO
LAZARCHICK
FRANCISCO

FORT BRAGG YOUTH SPORTS AND
FITNESS
8U SOCCER GAME SCHEDULE FALL 2025

TEAM NAME COACH
THE EAGLES DAVIS
BLUE THUNDER SANCHEZ

THE FOXES HUDSON

~Zea ]

7\

TEAM NAME
COWBOYS
THE AVENGERS
WOLVES

OPENING CEREMONY IS 13 APRIL AT 8:30 AT THE NCO ACADEMY FIELD, GAMES TO FOLLOW AT ALBRITTON FIELDS

13-Sep

20-Sep

27-Sep

4-Oct

7-Oct

8-Oct

9-Oct

18-Oct

10:00 BLUE THUNDER
11:00 COWBOYS
12:00 THE FOXES
9:00 THE FOXES
10:00 WOLVES
11:00 BLUE THUNDER
9:00 WOLVES
10:00 BLUE THUNDER
11:00 THE EAGLES
9:00 THE AVENGERS
10:00 WOLVES
11:00 COWBOYS
6:00 THE AVENGERS
6:00 THE EAGLES
6:00 COWBOYS
9:00 TIGERS
10:00 THE FOXES
11:00 BLUE THUNDER

THE EAGLES
THE AVENGERS
WOLVES

COWBOYS
THE EAGLES
THE AVENGERS

COWBOYS
THE FOXES
THE AVENGERS

THE FOXES
BLUE THUNDER
THE EAGLES
WOLVES

THE FOXES

BLUE THUNDER

THE AVENGERS
WOLVES
THE EAGLES



25-Oct 9:00 WOLVES THE EAGLES
10:00 BLUE THUNDER THE AVENGERS
11:00 THE FOXES COWBOYS



